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2025  

 

Qualification 
Code 

Qualification Name Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 
 
 
 

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership & Management  6 17 - 7 26 - 7 25 - 6 3 -  

BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management 20 17 - 7 5 - 21 18 - 6 3 -  

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) 6 10 - 7 12 - 7 11 - 6 10 -  

CPC30220 Certificate III in Carpentry 13 17 - 7 19 - 7 25 - 13 17 1  

CPC40120 Certificate IV in Building and Construction 20 24 17 14 12 9 7 18 15 20 17 8  

CPC50220 Diploma of Building and Construction  13 17 17 21 26 30 - 11 22 20 17 -  

RII60520 Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design 6 - - 7 - - 7 - - 6 - 1  

BSBSS00107 Marketing and Communication Foundations Skillset - - - 7 - - 7 - - 6 - -  

BSBSS00093 Cyber Security Threat Assessment and Risk Management Skill Set - - - 7 - - 7 - - 6 - -  

BSBSS00109 Introduction to Team Management Skillset - - - 7 - - 7 - - 6 - -  

BSBSS00097 Innovation Leadership Skillset - - - 7 - - 7 - - 6 - -  

 

General English Every Monday  

English for Academic Purposes Every 10 weeks  
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2026  

 

Qualification 
Code 

Qualification Name Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 
 
 
 

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership & Management  5 16 - 6 25 - 6 24 - 5 2 -  

BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management  19 16 - 6 4 - 20 17 - 5 2 -  

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)  5 9 - 6 11 - 6 10 - 5 9 -  

CPC30220 Certificate III in Carpentry (Batch 1) 5 23 - 13 18 22 27 24 - 5 2 -  

CPC30220 Certificate III in Carpentry (Batch 2) 5 23 16 13 18 8 - 10 7 5 23 -  

CPC40120 Certificate IV in Building and Construction  12 - 2 6 11 8 13 17 21 26 23 -  

CPC50220 Diploma of Building and Construction  5 2 16 13 4 15 13 17 14 19 30 -  

RII60520 Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design 26 - 2 27  1 - 3 7 - 2 -  

BSBSS00107 Marketing and Communication Foundations Skillset 5 - - 6 - - 6 - - 5 - -  

BSBSS00093 Cyber Security Threat Assessment and Risk Management Skill Set 5 - - 6 - - 6 - - 5 - -  

BSBSS00109 Introduction to Team Management Skillset 5 - - 6 - - 6 - - 5 - -  

BSBSS00097 Innovation Leadership Skillset 5 - - 6 - - 6 - - 5 - -  

 

General English Every Monday  

English for Academic Purposes Every 10 weeks  
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2027  

 

Qualification 
Code 

Qualification Name Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 
 
 
 

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership & Management  4 15 - 5 24 - 5 23 - 4 1 -  

BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management  18 15 - 5 3 - 19 16 - 4 1 -  

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)  4 8 - 5 10 - 5 9 - 4 8 -  

CPC30220 Certificate III in Carpentry (Batch 1) 11 - 29 26 - 14 5 30 - 25 22 -  

CPC30220 Certificate III in Carpentry (Batch 2) 25 22 29 26 31 - 5 16 20 25 22 -  

CPC40120 Certificate IV in Building and Construction  4 22 - 5 10 21 26 23 27 25 29 -  

CPC50220 Diploma of Building and Construction  18 15 15 26 31 21 26 30 - 4 1 6  

RII60520 Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design - 1 - - 3 - - 2, 23 - 18 22 -  

BSBSS00107 Marketing and Communication Foundations Skillset 4 - - 5 - - 5 - - 4 - -  

BSBSS00093 Cyber Security Threat Assessment and Risk Management Skill Set 4 - - 5 - - 5 - - 4 - -  

BSBSS00109 Introduction to Team Management Skillset 4 - - 5 - - 5 - - 4 - -  

BSBSS00097 Innovation Leadership Skillset 4 - - 5 - - 5 - - 4 - -  

 

General English Every Monday  

English for Academic Purposes Every 10 weeks  

 


